
1 1 1

2 2 2

4 4 3

3 3 4

2 2 1

1 1 3

3 3 2

4 4 4

1 3

2 1

4 2

3 4

2 1 1

4 4 2

1 3 4

3 2 3

2

1

4

3

2

4

1

3

1

3

2

4

1

2

4

3

日本大学

神奈川大学

関川　征希 セキカワ　マサキ 国際武道大学

Round 2 Round 3 Semifinals

1

1-1 石川　拳大 イシカワ　ケンタ 神奈川大学

1

石川　拳大 イシカワ　ケンタ 神奈川大学

3-1 岡田　一海 オカダ　カズウミ 神田外語大学 3-1 岡田　光生

4-2 金氏　駿介 カナウジ　シュンスケ 駒澤大学 4-2 原田　峻佑 ハラダ　シュンスケ 中村　優一 ナカムラ　ユウイチ
1

1-1

法政大学 3-1

早稲田大学 4-2

石川　広海 イシカワ　ヒロミオカダ　コウキ

1-1 石川　拳大 イシカワ　ケンタ 神奈川大学

2-2 大柴　涼雅 オオシバ　リョウガ 城西国際大学 2-2 日比野　翔 ヒビノ　ワタル 桃山学院大学 2-2

2

4-1 日比野　翔 ヒビノ　ワタル 桃山学院大学 4-1 猪狩　佑典 イガリ　ユウスケ 東洋学園大学

2-1 田岡　遼平 タオカ　リョウヘイ 明海大学 2-1 田岡　遼平
2

4-1 関川　征希 セキカワ　マサキ 国際武道大学

2
タオカ　リョウヘイ 明海大学

オカダ　カズウミ

2-1 田岡　遼平 タオカ　リョウヘイ 明海大学

1-2 有山　陸斗 アリヤマ　リクト 湘南工科大学 1-2 岡田　一海

瞿曇　亮馬 クズミ　リョウマ 日本大学

1-2 岡田　光生 オカダ　コウキ 法政大学

3-2 佐藤　聖悟 サトウ　ショウゴ 湘南工科大学 3-2 佐藤　丈一

神田外語大学

3

5-1 岡田　光生 オカダ　コウキ 法政大学

3

サトウ　ジョウイチ 国際武道大学 3-2

5-1 青木　輝 アオキ　ヒカル 慶応義塾大学

7-1 佐藤　丈一 サトウ　ジョウイチ 国際武道大学 7-1 石川　広海 イシカワ　ヒロミ 日本大学

8-2 村田　圭藏 ムラタ　ケイゾウ 明治大学 8-2 瞿曇　亮馬 クズミ　リョウマ 日本大学

Final6-2 佐藤　碧海 サトウ　アオミ 日本大学 6-2 太田　理央 オオタ　リオ 明治大学

石川　拳大 イシカワ　ケンタ 神奈川大学

6-1 清水　諒 シミズ　リョウ 明治大学 6-1 五領田　健太郎 ゴリョウダ　ケンタロウ

8-1 猪狩　佑典 イガリ　ユウスケ 東洋学園大学

1

1-1

東海大学 2-1

慶応義塾大学 1-2

8-1 原田　峻佑 ハラダ　シュンスケ 早稲田大学

猪狩　佑典 イガリ　ユウスケ 東洋学園大学

5-2 関川　征希 セキカワ　マサキ 国際武道大学 5-2 久山　航平 ヒサヤマ　コウヘイ
4

石川　広海 イシカワ　ヒロミ 日本大学

7-2 河田　壮太 カワダ　ソウタ 日本大学 7-2 中村　優一 ナカムラ　ユウイチ 神奈川大学 2-2 岡田　光生 オカダ　コウキ 法政大学

5

9-1 久山　航平 ヒサヤマ　コウヘイ 慶応義塾大学

4

6

12-1 太田　理央 オオタ　リオ 明治大学

10-1

11-1 青木　輝 アオキ　ヒカル 慶応義塾大学

12-2 平本　峻也 ヒラモト　シュンヤ 日本大学

日當　貴雄 ヒナタ　タカオ 慶応義塾大学

9-2 五領田　健太郎 ゴリョウダ　ケンタロウ 東海大学

10-2 田邉　剛 タナベ　ゴウ 日本体育大学

11-2 藤田　健太郎 フジタ　ケンタロウ 日本大学

13-1 石川　広海 イシカワ　ヒロミ 日本大学

15-1

14-2 森　麟太朗 モリ　リンタロウ 明治大学

8

16-1 猪狩　佑典 イガリ　ユウスケ 東洋学園大学

14-1

7
山田　蓮 ヤマダ　レン 国際武道大学

16-2 中村　優一 ナカムラ　ユウイチ 神奈川大学

神奈川大学

猪狩　佑典 イガリ　ユウスケ 東洋学園大学

岡田　光生 オカダ　コウキ 法政大学

15-2 塩谷　拓海 シオヤ　タクミ 城西国際大学

石川　拳大 イシカワ　ケンタ

石川　広海 イシカワ　ヒロミ

瞿曇　亮馬 クズミ　リョウマ

瞿曇　亮馬 クズミ　リョウマ 日本大学

13-2 濱　翔 ハマ　カケル 湘南工科大学

セキカワ　マサキ 国際武道大学

日比野　翔 ヒビノ　ワタル 桃山学院大学

日本大学

田岡　遼平 タオカ　リョウヘイ 明海大学

中村　優一 ナカムラ　ユウイチ 神奈川大学

8位

9位

10位

11位

12位

メンクラス　12位までの順位

岡田　一海 オカダ　カズウミ 神田外語大学

1位

2位

3位

4位

5位

6位

7位

青木　輝 アオキ　ヒカル 慶応義塾大学

久山　航平 ヒサヤマ　コウヘイ 慶応義塾大学

日本大学

関川　征希




